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Former Name 
Highland Park Service Centre Limited 
Tuakau Service Station (1988) Limited 
California Closet Company Limited 
Transport Recruitment Limited 
Badcon Corporation Limited 
Authorised Version Eight Limited 
Authorised Version Nine Limited 
Little Rippers Limited 
Preform Company 414 Limited 
Namaste Holdings Limited 
Rimtec Industries Limited 
Bigge Three Limited 
Lincoln Shelf Company Number 24 Limited 
Drew New Zealand Limited 
Protis Holdings Limited 
Izard International Limited 
Review Sixteen Limited 
Hart Saunders Shelf No. 2 Limited 
Conrad Investments Limited 
Preform Company 431 Limited 
Preform Company 434 Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Highland Park Auto Services Limited 
P and S Clotworthy Limited 
A & B Porana Limited 
Garwood Houston & Associates Limited 
Shore Index Limited 
The Barn (Mt Roskill) Limited 
The Barn (Glen Eden) Limited 
Earle Street Holdings Limited 
B C W New Zealand Co Limited 
Stebbins New Zealand Limited 
City Index Limited 
Jawa Print Limited 
Jigs Kiwi Chips Limited 
Drew - PWT Limited 
Otaka Investments Limited 
Izard Irwin International Limited 
Leewood Holdings Limited 
Lefroy Valley Seed Co. (Manawatu) Limited 
Northern Homes Limited 
Southern Spars Limited 
Jeffcoat's "Home Furnishers" Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 366792 
AK. 404159 
AK. 405396 
AK. 413038 
AK. 471069 
AK. 474024 
AK. 474025 
AK. 483340 
AK. 485707 
AK. 493206 
AK. 495331 
AK. 495748 
AK. 497723 
AK. 500468 
AK. 501526 
AK. 502532 
AK. 502533 
AK. 503766 
AK. 504719 
AK. 505891 
AK. 506129 

1875 

Date of 
Change 

29/5/91 
29/5/91 
31/5/91 
28/5/91 
29/5/91 
28/5/91 
28/5/91 
31/5/91 
31/5/91 
28/5/91 
29/5/91 
31/5/91 
29/5/91 

4/6/91 
31/5/91 
27/5/91 
29/5/91 
30/5/91 
29/5/91 
31/5/91 
30/5/91 

cc5760 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Kappa Petroleum Limited 
CRA Exploration (NZ) Limited 
Nagano Management Limited 

Shackleton & Tunley Limited 
McRaeway Homes (N.I.) Limited 
Media Communications Limited 
Supersource Peripheral Brokers Limited 
Patrol Holdings Limited 
Amrod Investments Limited 
Wellington Shelf Company (No.5) Limited 
Tikati Developments Limited 
Giblaw Formations No.114 Limited 
Top Temps Limited 
Manawatu Packers & Distributors Limited 
Hall's Minimarket Limited 
Persius Resources Limited 
Radio Telephone Service (New Zealand) 

Limited 
Mine Host Holdings Limited 
Central Brokers Limited 
New Zealand Data Limited 
Crawford Green Store Limited 
Carndow Holdings Limited 
Leeroth Investments Limited 
Deasy Plumbing Limited 
Donella Holdings Limited 
Superior Insulation Limited 
Willgro Horticultural Limited 
Omori Heights Contractors Limited 
Maxwell Forest Company Limited 
Export Processing Zones Limited 
Boulcott Motors Limited 
Smith & Hale Limited 
Parapine Top Building Products Limited 
New Zealand Builders Indemnity Company 

Limited 
Dead Plastic Company Limited 
Supa Trucks (NZ) Limited 
Choral Holdings Limited 
Energy Consultants Limited 
Williams and Adams (Wholesale) Limited 
Criblock Retaining Walls (1988) Limited 

ANZ Petroleum Limited 
Coruba Exploration (NZ) Limited 
Worthington Management Consultants 

Limited 
Peter Shackleton Transport Limited 
Sincro Engineering (1991) Limited 
McConnarchie's Holdings Limited 
Sales Solutions Unlimited Limited 
Criblock Retaining Walls (1991) Limited 
Central Brokers Insurance Limited 
The Ace Team Limited 
Muir & Baylis Transport Limited 
Lasena NZ Limited 
Temp Centre (Wgtn) Limited 
C & D Company Limited 
Staffware Systems Limited 
Mills-Tui Limited 
Business Telephone Systems (NZ) Limited 

Midisland Investments Limited 
Central Brokers Property Limited 
Media Services Limited 
McMahon Enterprises Limited 
Hutt Valley Vistalite Limited 
Petes' Treats Limited 
Jean Deasy Apparel Limited 
Top Shop Limited 
Evergreenz International Limited 
Barclay Jones & Associates Limited 
Kernohan Contractors Limited 
Tread Gord Shelf Public One Limited 
Export Processing Zones (NZ) Limited 
Asphen Properties (1990) Limited 
A.C.E. Helicopters Limited 
N .Z. Premier Pine Limited 
Master Build Services Limited 

The Music Corporation Limited 
Capital Transport Limited 
Indio Holdings Limited 
Energy Management Consultants Limited 
Williams & Adams of Wellington Limited 
Burke and Roper Management Limited 

WN. 351128 
WN. 336874 
WN. 494673 

WN. 016868 
WN. 031977 
WN. 308790 
WN. 437533 
WN. 464802 
WN. 505871 
WN. 490170 
WN. 502387 
WN. 495179 
WN. 419171 
WN. 034694 
WN. 023820 
WN. 501803 
WN. 031363 

WN. 255964 
WN. 040061 
WN. 016614 
WN. 006494 
WN. 500580 
WN. 499321 
WN. 012843 
WN. 500288 
WN. 298453 
WN. 440343 
WN. 029851 
WN.472683 
WN. 020140 
WN. 381534 
WN. 037832 
WN. 250670 
WN. 508573 

WN. 036908 
WN. 461433 
WN. 497058 
WN. 029473 
WN. 025054 
WN.384472 

15/5/91 
16/5/91 
8/5/91 

15/5/91 
16/5/91 
23/5/91 
22/5/91 
13/5/91 
23/5/91 
15/5/91 
21/5/91 
21/5/91 
15/4/91 
15/5/91 
8/5/91 

21/5/91 
2/5/91 

2/5/91 
23/5/91 

6/5/91 
3/5/91 

27/2/91 
7/5/91 
7/5/91 

16/5/91 
3/5/91 

16/5/91 
17/5/91 
16/5/91 
14/5/91 
17 /5/91 
17 /5/91 
3/5/91 
7/5/91 

29/8/90 
14/5/91 
3/5/91 

15/5/91 
17 /5/91 
13/5/91 


